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1883 21
1887 22
1891 23

#2101
1901
V-Ortee:a 1
1907 2
1911 3

1915 4
1919 5

33rd Avenue

Cont'd #2316

1923
1927
1931
1935
1939
1943

1947
1951

1955
1959
1963
1967
1971
1975
1979

1983
1987

1991

1995

2001
V
V
V
V
V

Hertz, Paul & H D
Valensolo, Jas & Eileen
Reilly, James ^ & M L
Maier, Richard L & E C
Thomson, Geo T & M M
Guthertz, Harry & J M
O'Donnell, Jas & Kary

Walter, Stefan&Argentina
Coosrly, Frank & Mary
Beretta, Victor G &

Shirley
Rocha, Clarence & M K
Reiserer, Frank &

Hildegard
Pomisel, Hazel E
Lehous sar, Yuri A <Sc V A
Bedell, Harold&Emma
Liapes, Lewis D & Ruth
Henzell, Robt & Edna
Johnson, Yvone, Oscar &

Jeanette
Grumra, Arnold
Wunsch, Franc ine &

Edmund
Graef, Peter J
Borland, Charles E
Hayes, Jno P & Elizth,
Hildebrand, Ruth&Olive
Karuza, Jack & Dolores
Curtis, Harry J & M S
Anderson, Daniel &

Marjorie
Connie k, Howard & Mary-
Gallagher, Kenneth J &

Marie D
Cook, Albert E &

Marilyn E
Euler, Alfred & Anita

6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24

#2153

1 Pasquini, Raymond
13-20 iJcKeon, Chris
21 Ryan, John G
22 0"'Neill. Edv/ard
23 Staub, Helen
24 Fisher, Raymond

#2184

2107 la
2111 lb

2115 Ic
2119 2
2123 3
2127 4

2131 5
2135 6

^139 7
2143 8
2147 9

V 10
V 11
2163 12
2167 13
2171 14
2175 15
2179 16
2183 17
2187. 18
2191 19

#2316

2201^1 1
2207 la
2211 lb
2215 Ic
2219 Id

2223 le
2227 If
2231 IP

Kent, Ylra W & Bemice M
Ilg. Robt & Jean
(D.V.A. Contract)
Holiman, Lowell P & Mary
Motzer, Harry B & Mary C
Newsham, Robt R & Eliz J
Gordon, Duayne H &

Betty A
Gow, Harry E & Mildred F
Cohen, Irwin S
p,V.A. Contract)
Scharlach, Arthur G
Yawman, Arthur M&MarieL
Sjolander, Lloyd H
(D.V.A. Contract)
Claude T Lindsay Co
Brown, Patrick W
0' Sullivan, DP & May A
Passeri, Alfred & Elisa
Orton, Fms S & Willa C
Dunbar, A E & Charl otte
Bochin, Henry J & Marie D
Solmi, J & Ila
Allen, R E & Carmen
Fisher, Curt P & Rose E

Amrose, Wm R & Sara
Glick, Bertram&Bem ice
Smith, Frank & Genanea
Rezan, Robt A
Casfjer, Henry
(D.V.A. Contract)
Lichtenberg, Paul A
Kerwin, J J &' Caroline
Bowlan, Arthur C & EthelM

2241 2a
2245 2b

c c
2263 2d
2257 2e
2261 2f
2265 2g
ccooA cn.

2269 21
2273 3

V 3a, 4&
5

JJ CWW

2301 1 i

2307 la
2311 lb
2315 Ic
2319 1 d

2323 le
2327 If

2331 2

2335 3
2339 4
2343 5
2347 6
2351 7
COOO DO
2359 9
2363 10
2367 11
V 12
2375 13
2379 14

#2392

2419 2
2425 3
2427 4
2431 5
2435 5a

2439 6

2443 7

2447 8
2451 9

2455 10
2459 11
2463 1?

2467 13

2471 14
2475 15

2479 16
2483 17

2487 17a
2491 17b
2495 17c

2519-
2523
2527

2531
2535

2539

2543

2547
2551

Bake r. Alary R
Von Bronon, H H & Srna
Keenan, E T & Evelyn
Stillings, Hazel G
Klaufg, A D & Jeanette
Peters, F H & Gladys
Merrill, Archie C & AnnL
Diercks^ John C & F M
Franeoki, Stephen &

Lillian
Sloane, Benj & Lulu
Lind, Roy & Elvira
Divita, Jos.

Lind, Roy & Elvira
Divita, Jos.

Tiedemann, Hoi lie &
Patricia

""achter, Edw & Margaret
Sareles, Jas. P
Vought,- Glenn & Ora A
Scjhimeier, C H & Francis
Gosiand, P L & Elsie
McPherson, Frederick K &

Cecelia H
Apperson. Alviee G
(DoV.A. Contract)
Grant, Alf & Ruth
Cereghine, Ethyl e M
Kurilow, Peter J&AnnaV
Telford, Allan D & J B
Howard, P E & Marion
Dooley, James H & Eliz A
Lo,?;sdon, G A & Hazel
Cook, Louis e L
Stott, Jno & Thomas
Steiger, Geo A & 3
Ellison, Sigrid & Greta
Triebe, Jno C

Hawkins, Geo J & Olga
Pors, Bjarne & M M
LaClair, Edgar S
Zelz, L ^ & Elsa
Battinich, Mitchell &

Marie
McDavid, Clifton H &

Shelley
Lunden, Arthur
(D,V.A. Contract)
Lind, Fred & Vesra
Ringseis, Ralph A &

Maureen H
Valiensky, Vitaly A
Parker, 'F E Jr & Marian
Paganini,, Giovanni B

& Anna & William
Senk, Milton R &

Veronica
Connell, Ruth
Sherborne, Martha E A &

Margaret E
McFadden, J A & Eliz.
Collins, Edward
(D.V.A. Contract)
Deasy, D J & Evelyn
May, Hetty & Minnie
Harrington, J & Ethel

#2434

2
3
4

Carlsen, Marion & Chester
^/-icGlenon, Harold&Regina
Top, Christine
4cGarrity, Anne

5 Foehr, John R & Rose L
6 McConnell, Jas & Stella

(D.V.A. Contract)
7 Horning, Harold J

(D.VoA. Contract)
8 Biffin, Charles A

(D.V.A. Contract)
9 Lantz, Richard
10 Licciardo, Valentine J &

Marion M
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